‘*mﬂﬂ Oa 22 EI
e 204 E (BRfT)

R+

8:30

9:30
10:30
11:20
11:30
12:00
13:00
13:30
15:00
15:50
16:50

-

17:50

R HEAERI—IFTI®. WY RAE2—512

BEYINRICTKRIR - HEE I S:%
KPR FE
K
RRE
HEAEE
HE ARt = e
R
BURBRO T —RKR 2
Nig-RRFERF(HEROROBARE)
HEER O
*:!E




HEERFE SMHAZE

N s FAX (0776-20-0678) 713
SMEATTIE X=Jb (k-yuchi@pref. fukui. lg. jp ) =T
SH2FE10H15H (K) ETICHEHRAHSEEL,
FAXDSEEIX. UTZITRADIZ . CORMEFAXLTLIZELY,
A—ILDBEF. U TORBETEELSE,

= ft £
? —
Fr £ ith #R3E AR
R ETX
AU N K r-3-1= ik i}

S | &
‘ausmeo) | KR - KE - RR
AU B I 42 | &R
CHEEE | A
Nausmior | KR - KiE - KR

NN TEL Mai l

XURBRRIBRRETHFSS,

XMARMBRUVI—SFILANDODABDOBEFR B -MRBIBIBALGVETOT, CHAZLLLBRELLET,
MITRAVWEEWEBEABRIZ. ERFER(ICHRDIBHOLUNCEERVLERA,
KETHHE~AEESHLIZGSA BB ELESI,

pxvys S P. = |
ZANAEEIER
Kigth
RHIFT
KRR bt JRRBRER | |
&AM W’ﬁ‘erﬁf—h’ (e i+
e g E]ﬁf; = EIRNREE
P e SERA
HERIT
o e RRERAIXIE —— =T
SHWEST PN wzgm -ﬁﬁi}g A
« TR ; i
(71 e B |xmmm| (SEEE e
[t BIEL| | gen | g
) 5 X
EE28H S KiEER
‘ ‘ —————— e ————
KR E—R2ZE JRAGEERAT FRXEY

<BEWEDE - BHRAHED>
EHREEFBHPLEFBER
HY . K

W ¥ U C

TEL :0776-20-0365
FAX :0776-20-0678




